Audi RS3 2.5 TFSI RS3 quattro

Brandstof
Bouwjaar
Tellerstand
Carrosserie

Transmissie

Kleur
Kleur interieur
Aantal deuren

Aantal
zitplaatsen

Aantal cilinders
Cilinderinhoud
Vermogen
Aandrijving
Gem. verbruik
Gewicht
Topsnelheid
Koppel

Max toeren p/m

Benzine
2019
13500 KM
Sedan
Automaat

Zwart
zwart
4

5

5

2480cc

294kW / 400pk
Vierwielaandrijving
8.5l / 100km
1510kg

250km

480nm

5850

Interesse? Bel met 0621113872

Selectie van opties en accessoires

Appelman auto's
Marconistraat 36
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